
山下　清張（赤磐市）

蛭牟田　廉叶（津山市）

高橋　淑郎（岡山市）

大極　悠翔（津山市）

山﨑　優（岡山市）

芦田　高広（倉敷市）

灰原　悠人（津山市）

宮﨑　修也（美作市）

南部　朔太郎（勝央町）

小山　一夫（倉敷市）

仲達　慎（岡山市）

赤澤　登美幸（倉敷市）

川合　宏治（井原市）

瀬﨑　明文（瀬戸内市）

下山　祐生（勝央町）

福島　伊織（玉野市）

大谷　竜聖（津山市）

有元　正茂（岡山市）

岡田　英雄（倉敷市）

時實　宏（岡山市）

井上　珠玖（岡山市）

植田　浩一（総社市）

三原　末広（岡山市）

松田　孝行（井原市）

坪井　隆尚（総社市）

福島　優莉奈（玉野市）

安田　光宏（里庄町）

岡崎　節夫（岡山市）

宮川　竜也（岡山市）

田口　正浩（津山市）

原田　健史（倉敷市）

高原　琉勝（美作市）

河瀬　勝仁（岡山市）
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石井　徹（倉敷市）

友野　三郎（岡山市）

福重　昌典（倉敷市）

川崎　新太郎（岡山市）

大玉　一心（倉敷市）

池上　紳一（岡山市）

安藤　優芯（美咲町）

岡本　輝明（津山市）

浅沼　雄一（岡山市）

岡部　草介（津山市）

福田　寿（岡山市）

沼本　源志（久米南町）

樋口　徹（総社市）

吉田　浩二（岡山市）

萩野　裕幸（矢掛町）
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2025年度岡山県一般将棋大会

42

43

44

45

46

37

38

39

40

41

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31


